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Konkurencja 2
16.05.2024 - 9:27

Chtopcow, 50m dowolny

Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja
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POLKOWSKI PNIEWSKI, Kacper
BOGUCKI, Jan
PIWOWARSKI, Mikotaj
ANTOSIK, Btazej
tUKASZEWICZ, Michat
KUSYK, Franciszek
SZOK, Filip

POTENTAS, Antoni
DZIECIOLOWSKI, Kamil
SWIATKOWSKI, Jakub
BURZA, Adam
KOMOROWSKI, Michat
BOJANOWSKI, Filip
JAROSZ, Filip
KUCZMAR, Zbigniew
LESNIEWSKI, Leon
SZCZEPANEK, Stanistaw
USHATKIN, Miron
SIDOR, Antoni

PERKA, Ernest
KLUSEK, Adam
KIJOWSKI, Daniel
POPLAWSKI, Filip
KOMUDA, Jeremi
NOGAJ, Bernard
TRYTIAK, Dawyd

ROSA, Michat
ALEKSANDROWICZ, Modest
BAECKER, Stanistaw
JANOWSKI, Filip
TERLECKI, Piotr
KUZNETSOV, Denis
OSUCH, Oskar

GOLDA, Przemystaw
ORNAT, Oskar
GORKIEWICZ, Ignacy
HURY, Michat

JOBDA, Adam

REZNIK, Matwij

LESIAK, Wiktor
MARKIEWICZ, Kacper
DZIERZYKRAJ - STOKALSKI, Ignacy
BEDNARSKI, Adam
STARCZEWSKI, Oskar
MARSZAL, Dominik
JASTRZEBSKI, Maciej
WALECKI, Krzysztof
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Warszawa f e

Rok ur.

11  Buks

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  UKS 307 Warszawa

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  UKP,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  MKS Ochota Warszawa

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

11  Buks
11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
11  Buks

11  MKS Ochota Warszawa

11  UKS Ostrobramska

11  Buks

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  Buks

11  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow"

11 UKS WAWER Warszawa

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  Buks

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

11  Buks

11  UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS Zoliborz

11 Uks ,,Pingwiny"

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
11  UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wiochy
11  Buks

11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
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Czas

26.35
26.64
27.13
27.74
27.85
28.03
28.15
28.33
28.74
29.44
29.61
29.62
29.63
29.64
29.85
29.89
30.24
30.35
30.48
30.71
31.14
31.63
31.66
3171
31.85
32.14
32.81
32.89
32.89
33.07
33.31
3341
33.51
33.60
33.72
34.31
34.32
34.42
34.56
35.09
3541
35.60
35.85
36.59
36.78
37.19
37.69

Pkt.

447
433
410
383
379
372
367
360
345
321
315
315
314
314
308
306
296
293
289
282
271
258
258
256
253
246
231
230
230
226
221
219
217
216
213
202
202
200
198
189
184
181
177
167
164
159
153
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Konkurencja 2, Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur.
48. GRUSZCZYNSKI, Maksymilian 11 Buks
49. TYBURCY, Adam 11  UKS Zoliborz
50. WYRZYKOWSKI, Mitosz 11  UKS Ostrobramska
51. ORACZ, Jan 11  Buks
DYSKW. SKROBOT, Stanistaw 11 UKS WAWER Warszawa

03 - Plywak nie miat kontaktu ze Sciang podczas nawrotu
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Czas

37.89
38.23
38.31
40.80
45.00

Pkt.

150
146
145
120




